
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	.S No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share %
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	702
703

704
	142
141

140
	13.03.93
03.03.93

07.03.93
	VII-B


	Bashir Ahmed Arain 
Mohd Bux Lashari & others 

Ghulam Nabi & others 
	17
11

100

34
	864
847

143

96 & others
	0-20
2-10
4-27
	VIIB

	68
138

68

138

109

115

140


	28.08.90
07.03.93

28.08.90

07.03.93

24.03.15

08.08.01

4-27
	VIIA


	302
306

190


	23.10.91
23.10.91

23.10.91


	Ghulam Mohd Arain 
Ghulam Muhammad Arain 

Shah Mohd Arain 
	100
	864

847

143

96 & others
	22-26
22-26

13-01
	Conformity with VII-A
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